IOSR Journal of Research & Method in Education (IOSR-JRME)

Managing Editor Board

- Dr. Onkargouda Kakade Karnataka State Women\'s University, Bijapur. India
- Dr. Thomas Bosah Igwebuike College of Education, Warri, Nigeria. Nigeria
- Dr. Abdul Wahab Arain Hamdard University, Karachi Pakistan
- Dr. Samirranjan Adhikari Shimurali Sachinandan College of Education India
- Dr. C. Denhere
 Zimbabwe Ezekiel Guti University
 Zimbabwe
- Dr. Montasser Mohamed AbdelWahab Mahmoud AlImam University, College of Languages & Translation Egypt
- Dr. Khandoker Montasir Hassan Jagannath University, Dhaka Bangladesh
- Dr. Norila Binti Md Salleh Alumni of Usm Malaysia

Contact Us

Website URL: www.iosrjournals.org Email: support@iosrmail.org







Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals Salwa Road Near to KFC and Aziz Petrol Station, DOHA, Qatar

India Office:

EHTP, National Highway 8, Block A, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana 122001

Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub, NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journal of Research and Method in Education IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research

e-ISSN: 2320-7388 Volume: 11 Issue: 5 Series-6 p-ISSN: 2320-737X

Contents:

Conflict in Soekarno Kuantar ke Gerbang's Novel by Ramadhan K.H.	01-10
The new characteristics of the new generation of migrant workers in China	11-13
The implications of autism in children Methodology	14-20
Parents' Perception In Relation To Inclusion of Children with Special Needs In General Education	21-23
Comparison of Multipurpose Leguminous Fodder Shrubs in the Western Middle Hills of Nepal	24-28
The Education System in Finland: How About In Indonesia?	29-34
Extent Principals' Attributes Influence Their Administrative Performances in Nigerian Secondary Schools: Ebonyi State As A Reference Point	35-41